-
S

o SO B




ive Impact

Posit

Report
2023

€C0C L40d3dy TIAVYUL 1Y4VIVS NVIIYU4V 1V
\...

e



POSITIVE IMPACT 2023
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IN KENYA

POSITIVE IMPACT & TANZANIA

ACROSS AFRICA @ 1 832

ENDANGERED
SPECIES COLLARED NEW POSITIVE IMPACT

FOR PROTECTION JOURNEYS CREATED
IN SOUTH AFRICA ACROSS AFRICA
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| TRAINING SESSIONS HELD|

SCHOOL ATTENDANCE
MAUNGA PRIMARY BY

3 8 PASS RATE INCREASE
FOR GRADE 7S AT MAUNGA

IN ZAMBIA PRIMARY IN ZAMBIA
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WHO IS TRAVELLING WHERE & WHEN

TOTAL GLOBAL SEARCH VOLUME
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89.2% 161.5% 1%

COMPARED TO 2019 COMPARED TO 2021 COMPARED TO 2022

WHERE ARE PEOPLE GOING ON SAFARI

28.4% 71.6%

\

SINGLE VS MULTIPLE COUNTRY VISITS

2023

SINGLE DESTINATION

66%

MULTIPLE DESTINATIONS
34%

2022

SINGLE DESTINATION

71%

MULTIPLE DESTINATIONS o
2 (o)




WHO IS TRAVELLING WHERE & WHEN

THE MOST POPULAR TRAVEL MONTHS

12,5%

I I
AUG SEP OCT

AT DO TRAVELLERS
TTO DO & SEE IN

12%

JUL

BIG 5

BEACH & SAFARI
KRUGER
VICTORIA FALLS 10%
ADVENTURE 9%

REST 9%
CAPE TOWN 8%
MIGRATION 8%
LOCAL 7%
GORILLA 6%



WHICH US STATES
LOVE SAFARI THE
MOST?

MOST ENQUIRIES CAME FROM CALIFORNIA,
THE MOST POPULATED STATE IN THE US, WITH
12.35% OF THE ENQUIRIES, FOLLOWED BY
FLORIDA (9.13%) AND THEN NEW YORK (8.87%).

MICHIGAN

2.42%
MAINE
ELLF;;% OHIO B%T‘}%M e 0.38%
% ENQUIRES S
VERMONT

- . pois 1 0l15%

121%. : MASSACHUSETTS
124% 2.76%

RHODE ISLAND
3%

NEW YORK
8.87%
MARYLAND

A 2.49%

PENNSYLVANIA
3.53%

CONNECTICUT
%

NEW JERSEY
3.67%
DELAWARE
0.38%
WEST VIRGINIA
.23%

NORTH CAROLINA
.56%

SOUTH CAROLINA
49%

KENTUCKY

CALIFORNIA
12.35%

0.67%
ARIZONA
2.06% TENNESSEE
(173
/ GEORGIA
b - pesx
FLORIDA
HAWAI LOUISIANA  MISSISSIPPI  ALABAMA 9.13%
0.44% PSS 0.88% 0.57% 1.05%
o / 0.40%
& >

»

VIRGINIA CAME OUT ON TOPS AS THE MOST
SAFARI-MAD STATE (ACCORDING TO POPULATION SIZE
VS NUMBER OF ENQUIRIES)
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BUDGETS & PLANNING

HOW LONG ARE PEOPLE TRAVELING FOR

10% = 13%

2WEEKS+ - Ae

18%

2 WEEKS

33%

10 DAYS

20%

2 WEEKS

36%

10 DAYS

WHICH COUNTRY IS SPENDING
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1v70%

OF AUSTRALIA, USA & CANADA
HAVE MEDIUM TO HIGH BUDGETS

UP FROM 43% IN 2022

COMPARED TO
OF TRAVELLERS
IN EUROPE,SOUTH AFRICA & UK

UP FROM 18% IN 2022

AVERAGE OVERALL BUDGET
HAS GONE UP BY 250/
(0

TIME FROM ENQUIRY TO TRAVEL DATE

LONGEST TIME

3 YEARS

IN ADVANCE

2023 AVERAGE

18 WEEKS

IN ADVANCE

2022 AVERAGE

6 WEEKS
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WHO IS LOVING SAFARIS
THE MOST AT THE MOMENT

WHO ARE PEOPLE TRAVELLING WITH

PARTNER FAMILY

31%

FRIENDS

WHERE ARE MOST SAFARI TRAVELLERS FROM

UNITED STATES

- CANADA

AUSTRALIA

' UK

SOUTH AFRICA

MEXICO

GO2AFRICA’S PRIMARY MARKET CONTINUES TO BE THE
US, MAKING UP OVER 60% OF ENQUIRIES




WHICH COUNTRIES IN AFRICA DO TRAVELLERS MOST

WANT TO VISIT?

THE TOP THREE COUNTRIES (SOUTH AFRICA, TANZANIA, KENYA
COMMANDS 60% OF ALL INTEREST IN AFRICA
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/ 4.47%

TANZANIA SEYCHELLES

4

18.04% 2.57%
1’“ A MALAWI
‘J | 0.52%

5N AZMZ'Eﬂ/A ' ' MAURITIUS
L£so } ~ 1.83%
/ . \
 J

BOTSWANA MOZAMBIQUE

8.54% 1.25%

ZIMBABWE
0,
[ SOUTH AFRICA ] 6.57%

CONGO

1.26%

24.53%
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PREDICTIONS FOR 2024

¢

20% 22%

INCREASE IN INTEREST INCREASE IN INTEREST
IN BEACH AND SAFARI IN TRIPS INCLUDING REST
COMBO TRIPS & RELAXATION

78%
R

6000

INTEREST IN ZAMBIAN
SAFARIS HAS GROWN BY
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Sign up for our weekly travel news|

Cape Town, South Afri a

. . featuring exclusive bffers, reviews and news.
contact@go2africa.com

go2africa.com © SignUpHere




